
VK Sprint
Hoogstraten Oost 23.4.2023

TROL

Adriaan PELCKMANS
Antwerp Orienteers
Omloop : H. Senioren - Séniors
Afstand : 4340m
Tijd : 0:18:13,375 (4'12"/km)

11/27 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Wouter HUS 0:15:02,195
2. Evert LEEUWS 0:16:49,621
3. Tomas HENDRICKX 0:16:52

1. 164 00:01:19 228m 5'46"/km
2. 163 00:00:42 00:02:01 86m 8'08"/km
3. 141 00:00:23 00:02:24 54m 7'06"/km
4. 72 00:02:16 00:04:40 363m 6'15"/km
5. 135 00:00:12 00:04:52 39m 5'08"/km
6. 71 00:00:47 00:05:39 116m 6'45"/km
7. 143 00:02:46 00:08:25 445m 6'13"/km
8. 131 00:00:33 00:08:58 109m 5'03"/km
9. 156 00:00:51 00:09:49 163m 5'13"/km

10. 78 00:01:29 00:11:18 164m 9'03"/km
11. 151 00:01:50 00:13:08 361m 5'05"/km
12. 159 00:00:43 00:13:51 81m 8'51"/km
13. 84 00:00:56 00:14:47 116m 8'03"/km
14. 73 00:01:28 00:16:15 224m 6'33"/km
15. 170 00:00:24 00:16:39 53m 7'33"/km
16. 168 00:00:53 00:17:32 91m 9'42"/km
17. 82 00:00:31 00:18:03 81m 6'23"/km
18. 999 00:00:10 00:18:13 39m 4'16"/km
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